

WPSS No.1845 of 2012

Hon'ble Sudhanshu Dhulia, J.

This case has been heard through video conferencing.

None appears for the petitioners.

Mr. T.S. Phartiyal, Standing Counsel for the State.

List this case after three weeks.

(Sudhanshu Dhulia, J.)

21.12.2020

Ankit/