

WPSS No.1845 of 2012

Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.

Mr. K.P. Upadhyay, Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. Hemant Pant, Advocate for the petitioners.

Ms. Indu Sharma, Brief Holder for the State.

Ms. Pooja Yadav, Advocate holding brief of Mr. S.S. Yadav, Advocate for respondent nos. 3 to 63.

List after two weeks, at the request of the learned counsel appearing for respondent nos.3 to 63.

(Ravindra Maithani, J.)

20.09.2021

Sanjay