

sl. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPSS No. 3682 of 2017 with WPSS No. 1845 of 2012 <u>Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.</u> At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list these cases in the week commencing 21.02.2022.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.) 27.12.2021</p> <p>Nahid</p>

--	--	--	--