

WPSS No.1845 of 2012

Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.

Mr. K.P. Upadhyaya, Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. Hemant Pant, Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr. Narain Dutt, Brief Holder for the State.

Arguments heard, but not concluded.

List on 12.05.2022, just after fresh cases, for remaining arguments.

(Ravindra Maithani J.)

11.05.2022

RV