

WPSS No. 1845 of 2012

WPSS No. 1796 of 2012

SPA No. 1796 of 2012

WPSS No. 3682 of 2017

**Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.**

List these matters before another bench of which I (Ravindra Maithani, J.) am is not the member.

**(Ravindra Maithani, J.)**

17.05.2022

Jitendra