

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPSS No. 1845 of 2012</p> <p><b><u>Shri S.K.Mishra, ACJ.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. K.P.Upadhyaya, learned Senior Advocate, assisted by Mr. Hemant Pant, for the petitioners.</p> <p>Mr. C. S. Rawat, learned Chief Standing Counsel for the State.</p> <p>Mr. Akshaya Latwal, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. N. S. Pundir, learned counsel for the respondent no. 71.</p> <p>Mr. S.S.Yadav, learned counsel for the respondent no. 35 is not present.</p> <p>Heard in part.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the State seeks some time to demonstrate before us that the present case is distinguishable from the reported cases relied upon by the learned counsel for the petitioners.</p> <p>The matter may be listed on 23<sup>rd</sup> May, 2022.</p> <p>No further time shall be granted as the case is old one of the year 2012. If any counsel is absent on the next date fixed, the matter shall be decided in his absence.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(S.K.Mishra, ACJ.)</b> 21.05.2022</p> <p>Kaushal</p>

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--