

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p><b>WPSS No. 1845 of 2012</b></p> <p><b><u>Shri Sanjaya Kumar Mishra, ACJ.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. K.P. Upadhyaya, learned Senior Counsel assisted by Mr. Hemant Pant, learned counsel for the petitioners.</p> <p>Mr. C.S. Rawat, learned Chief Standing Counsel for the State of Uttarakhand.</p> <p>Mr. S.S. Yadav, learned counsel for respondent Nos. 3 to 68.</p> <p>Further arguments taken place.</p> <p>I have heard Mr. S.S. Yadav, learned counsel for the private respondent Nos. 3 to 68, and Mr. C.S. Rawat, learned Chief Standing Counsel for the State.</p> <p>I am inclined to grant time for rebuttal argument.</p> <p>List the matter on 20.06.2022, along with connected matter.</p> <p>The learned counsel for the petitioners undertakes to prepare a convenience -sheet.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(S.K. Mishra, ACJ.)</b> 23.05.2022</p> <p>Negi</p>

--	--	--	--