

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	24.06.2022		<p>WPSS No. 1845 of 2012  <b><u>Sri S.K. Mishra, A.C.J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. K.P. Upadhyay, the learned Senior Counsel assisted by Mr. Hemant Pant, the learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. C.S. Rawat, the learned Chief Standing Counsel for the State.</p> <p>Mr. N.S. Pundir, the learned counsel for respondent no. 71.</p> <p>Further hearing is taken up. The matter could not be concluded because of certain inconvenience of the learned counsel appearing for the parties.</p> <p>Let the convenience sheet and copies of the judgments filed by the learned counsel for the petitioner be kept on record.</p> <p>List the matter on 08.07.2022 as part-heard.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(S.K. Mishra, A.C.J.)</b>  <b>24.06.2022</b></p> <p>Rahul</p>