

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPSS No. 1845 of 2012</p> <p>WPSS No. 1796 of 2012</p> <p>and</p> <p>SPA No. 248 of 2015</p> <p><b><u>Shri Sanjaya Kumar Mishra, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. K. P. Upadhayaya, learned Senior Counsel, assisted by Hemant Singh, learned counsel for the petitioners.</p> <p>Mr. S.S.Yadav, learned counsel for the respondent nos. 3 to 63 in WPSS No. 1845 of 2012.</p> <p>Mr. Narayan Dutt, Brief Holder for the State.</p> <p>Mr. Dinesh Gahatori, learned counsel for the private respondent.</p> <p>Mr. N.S.Pundir, learned counsel for the respondent no. 71.</p> <p>Hearing is taken up. However, hearing could not be completed.</p> <p>List this matter on 26<sup>th</sup> August, 2022, at the convenience of the appellants' counsel.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(S.K.Mishra, J.)</b> 08.07.2022</p> <p>Kaushal</p>

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--