

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPSS No. 1845 of 2012  WPSS No. 1796 of 2012  SPA No. 248 of 2015</p> <p><b><u>Shri S.K.Mishra, J.</u></b></p> <p>List on 9<sup>th</sup> September, 2022.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(S.K.Mishra, J.)</b>  26.08.2022  (Grant urgent copy of this order as per Rules)</p> <p>Kaushal</p>

--	--	--	--