

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>10.11.2022</u>		<p>WPMS No. 1845 of 2012</p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble S.K. Mishra, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. K.P. Upadhyay, learned Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. Hemant Pant, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Narayan Dutt, learned Brief Holder for the State.</p> <p>At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner and the learned counsel for the State, matter be listed for final disposal on 05.01.2023.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(S.K. Mishra, J.)</b> 10.11.2022</p> <p>PV/PN</p>