

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>11.09.2025</u>		<p>WPSS No. 1845 of 2012</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></p> <p>Heard Mr. K.P. Upadhayay, learned Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. Hemant Pant, learned counsel for petitioners, Mr. C.S. Rawat, learned Chief Standing Counsel assisted by Mr. Tarun Mohan, learned Brief Holder for the respondent nos. 1 & 2, Mr. Pankaj Miglani, learned counsel for respondent no.71 and Mr. S.S. Yadav, learned counsel for remaining respondents.</p> <p>2. On the joint request, list on 23.09.2025 under the same head.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 11.09.2025</p> <p>Shiv/</p>